
The Queens Head 
Ciabattas

Light Bites & Starters 

150G RIBEYE STEAK 9.95
caramelised onions, baby gem, lettuce beef tomato & mustard mayonnaise

GRILLED CHICKEN 

6.50

PRAWN & CRAYFISH 7.95
with marie rose sauce & baby gem lettuce 

P.L.T

7.95

smoked pancetta, baby gem lettuce, beef tomato & mayonnaise

green pesto, roasted pepper, beef tomato, rocket salad & mozzarella

HALLOUMI FRIES 

SALT & PEPPER SQUID  

JAPANESE TORPEDO PRAWNS  

HALF RACK BABY BACK RIBS 

sweet tomato chutney

panko tiger prawns with sweet chilli sauce 

hickory BBQ glaze 

topped with coriander & fresh chillies 

BUFFALO  WINGS  franks red hot sauce with blue cheese dip

6.50

6.50

6.50

7.50

6.50

LOBSTER MAC & CHEESE
king prawn and atlantic lobster baked with gruyere, cheddar & parmasan
served with mixed salad 

13.95

BEER BATTERED COD & CHIPS 
atlantic cod, triple cooked chips, tartare sauce & mushy peas 

12.95

PRAWN, CRAYFISH & AVOCADO 
served on crunchy baby gem & mixed leaf salad topped with marie rose
sauce 

12.95

WHOLETAIL SCAMPI 
served with triple cooked chips, fresh king prawns & tartare sauce 

11.95

CHILLI & GARLIC TIGER PRAWNS 
fresh tiger prawns basted in chilli & garlic infused butter. 
served with toasted ciabatta 

13.95

Seafood

All served with house chips 



SIGNATURE BURGER 
aberdeen angus beef burger topped with aged cheddar, smoked pancetta,
black garlic and chive mayonnaise & salad. served with chips, onion rings &
slaw 

POLLO IMPANATO AL FORNO
oven baked herb & parmesan crusted chicken, fresh spaghetti, chilli, garlic,
cherry tomatoes

thai infused creamy coconut based curry served with prawn crackers &
jasmine rice 

grilled beef tomato & portobello mushroom. chips, onion rings, coleslaw &
peppercorn sauce 

southern fried chicken fillets with slow cooked baby back ribs glazed with
hickory BBQ sauce. served with chips, onion rings & slaw 

CHICKEN & RIBS 

300G RIBEYE STEAK 

THAI GREEN CHICKEN CURRY 

LAND & SEA PLATTER 

SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN BURGER  

chilli & garlic tiger prawns, hickory bbq glazed chicken skewers, Japanese
torpedo prawns, halloumi fries and salt & pepper squid 

MEXICAN CHILLI BEEF NACHOS 

MUSHROOM CARBONARA 
portobello mushrooms In white wine & parsley sauce topped with dressed
rocket salad 

topped with melting mozzarella, chillies, peppers & onions served with
gaucamole & sour cream 

topped with slightly spiced tomato passata then baked with mozzarella.
served on salad with chips, onion rings & slaw

The Queens Head 
House Favourites 

sides
CHIPS
CHEESY CHIPS
COLESLAW
SIDE SALAD
ONION RINGS
GARLIC CIABATTA
CHEESY GARLIC
CIABATTA

3
4
2
3
4
3
4

12.50

12.95

12.50

18.50

12.50

14.50

7.95 / 11.50

12.50

11.95

vegetarian, vegan & gluten free options available please
ask a member of staff 

please note that some of our dishes may contain small
bones & nuts if you do have any dietary or allergy
requirements please make your server aware 


