

## The Queens Head

### Ciabattas All served with house chips

150G RIBEYE STEAK caramelised onions, baby gem, lettuce beef tomato & mustard mayonnaise	9.95
P.L.T smoked pancetta, baby gem lettuce, beef tomato & mayonnaise	6.50
PRAWN & CRAYFISH with marie rose sauce & baby gem lettuce	7.95
GRILLED CHICKEN green pesto, roasted pepper, beef tomato, rocket salad & mozzarella	7.95
Light Bites & Starters	
HALLOUMI FRIES sweet tomato chutney	6.50
JAPANESE TORPEDO PRAWNS panko tiger prawns with sweet chilli sauce	6.50
HALF RACK BABY BACK RIBS hickory BBQ glaze	6.50
SALT & PEPPER SQUID topped with coriander & fresh chillies	7.50
BUFFALO WINGS franks red hot sauce with blue cheese dip	6.50
Seafood	
LOBSTER MAC & CHEESE king prawn and atlantic lobster baked with gruyere, cheddar & parmasan served with mixed salad	13.95
BEER BATTERED COD & CHIPS atlantic cod, triple cooked chips, tartare sauce & mushy peas	12.95
PRAWN, CRAYFISH & AVOCADO served on crunchy baby gem & mixed leaf salad topped with marie rose sauce	12.95
WHOLETAIL SCAMPI served with triple cooked chips, fresh king prawns & tartare sauce	11.95
CHILLI & GARLIC TIGER PRAWNS	13.95



# The Queens Head

#### House Favourites

SIGNATURE BURGER aberdeen angus beef burger topped with aged cheddar, smoked pan black garlic and chive mayonnaise & salad. served with chips, onion r slaw	
POLLO IMPANATO AL FORNO oven baked herb & parmesan crusted chicken, fresh spaghetti, chilli, cherry tomatoes	<b>12.95</b> garlic,
CHICKEN & RIBS southern fried chicken fillets with slow cooked baby back ribs glazed hickory BBQ sauce. served with chips, onion rings & slaw	12.50 with
300G RIBEYE STEAK grilled beef tomato & portobello mushroom. chips, onion rings, colesla peppercorn sauce	18.50
THAI GREEN CHICKEN CURRY thai infused creamy coconut based curry served with prawn crackers jasmine rice	12.50 : &
LAND & SEA PLATTER  chilli & garlic tiger prawns, hickory bbq glazed chicken skewers, Japa torpedo prawns, halloumi fries and salt & pepper squid	14.50 inese
MUSHROOM CARBONARA portobello mushrooms In white wine & parsley sauce topped with dra rocket salad	11.95 essed
MEXICAN CHILLI BEEF NACHOS topped with melting mozzarella, chillies, peppers & onions served wit gaucamole & sour cream	7.95 / 11.50 h
SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN BURGER topped with slightly spiced tomato passata then baked with mozzare served on salad with chips, onion rings & slaw	12.50 Ila.

### sides

CHIPS
CHEESY CHIPS
COLESLAW
IDE SALAD
ONION RINGS
GARLIC CIABATTA
CHEESY GARLIC

please note that some of our dishes may contain small bones & nuts if you do have any dietary or allergy requirements please make your server aware

vegetarian, vegan & gluten free options available please ask a member of staff

